SVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2022

SSK

F2, F3, FF2000, Super Vee, F Opel Lotus, F Renault
Result of Race 1 - Heat 1+6 F2, F3, FF2000, Super Vee, F (

Started : 7 Not Started : 2

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

Classified : 6 Not Classified

Car
City / Club

: 3

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

20 - 22 May 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 812 F2/5 1 Michaela Manlycke (Axelsson) March812

2 7 F3/5 1 Thomas Radmyr

3 78 F3/ 2 SonnyJohansson

Grimslov
RHK

Skoévde
Skoévde MK

Fagelmara
Anderstorp RC

4 17 F3/4 1 Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin RaltRT30 VW

Ekero
RHK

5 69 F34 2 BjornJohansson Ralt RT3 Toyota

Maleras
Nybro AC

6 43 s2/2 1 Soren Forsberg Lola T492

Kallered
RHK

-- 18 laps --

Reynard 903/ W Spiess 0962

Reynard 883/Alfa Romeo 1468

32.770

33.502

-- 14 laps --

16:05.083

16:06.045

16:06.551

16:37.853

16:38.585

16:58.763

139,12

138,98

138,91

134 55

134 A5

102 50

52.199

52.378

52.441

54.132

54.153

1:09508

142 90

142 41

142 24

137,80

137,74

107 31

17

17

17

14

11

|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 18 Laps) =13 Laps

DNC 37 F35 Anders Lofthammar

Jonkoping
SSJ Jonkoping

DNS 782 F2/5 Torgny Johansson March 782

Nykoping
Karlskoga MF

DNS 53 FF/3b-d Monika Arvidsson Reynard SF85

Floda
MSCC

Ralt RT 32/Alfa Romeo

Fastest time: 52.199 inlap 17 by nbr. 812 :

Results: www.raceresults.se

Michaela Manlycke (Axesson) (March 812)

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 22-05-2022 - 11:06

Linnea Nilsson

Tavlingsledare

Tore Lax

Domarordférande,

Marcus Ladarp

Timekee per

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

